
Shree & SMT. R.K.Jain Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Rajkot
BS U11
Date
31 Oct - 05 Nov 2022

City, Country
Rajkot, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 16/12/2022 11:23:21 AM
Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0192 09/02/2013 SRT  Vivaan Shah
2  Bye 1
3 GBA1112 01/09/2012 VLD  Atharv Panikker
4 GBA1054 23/12/2012 RJT  Aaryamansinh Jadeja
5 GBA1078 17/12/2012 AHD  Maanit Chaudhary
6 GBA1119 29/05/2012 VDR  Mahir Thaker
7 GBA1106 21/03/2012 RJT  Saumya Lodhia
8 GBA1099 20/11/2014 Kutch  Rajveer Shah
9 GBA0957 21/08/2012 Kutch  Pragyan Bapat

10 GBA0832 04/11/2012 SRT  Kahaan Mahadevwala
11 GBA1007 09/12/2012 GNR  Pranavrajsinh Zala
12 GBA1146 16/04/2012 RJT  Gyan Vachhani
13 GBA0847 14/11/2013 BH  Devratsinh Rana
14 GBA0110 12/04/2012 MEH  Pruthvisinh Vaghela
15 GBA1067 03/08/2013 RJT  Kahaan Joshi
16 GBA1103 04/09/2015 AND  Vivaan Patel
17 GBA0774 18/02/2012 MEH  Mahmad Shehrik Bahelim
18  Bye 3
19 GBA1152 26/04/2012 AND  Kartikeygiri Goswami
20 GBA1102 06/10/2012 RJT  Vishvarajsinh Solanki
21 GBA1050 16/08/2015 RJT  Meghan Javia
22 GBA0768 01/02/2012 VDR  Visarg Bhavsar
23 GBA1034 09/10/2012 Kutch  Virat Deshwal
24 GBA1105 06/08/2012 AHD  Devam Parikh
25 GBA0080 01/02/2013 SUNR  Panshul Makwana
26 GBA1101 27/08/2013 AND  Vishv Trivedi
27 GBA1082 28/09/2013 BH  Ranveer Singh Yadav
28 GBA1049 30/08/2014 RJT  Kabir Patoliya
29 GBA1079 26/03/2013 Kutch  Maitra Suthar
30 GBA1135 09/06/2015 AHD  Somesh Kumar Chandela
31 GBA0844 22/11/2014 SRT  Nirmaan Patel
32 GBA1141 30/10/2013 RJT  Maitrey Tank
33 GBA1134 01/08/2013 AHD  Umesh Kumar Chandela
34 GBA1143 30/12/2013 RJT  Yugveersinh Zala
35 GBA0168 22/01/2013 MEH  Ranveersingh Rathor
36 GBA1077 18/07/2012 BH  Kush Vegad
37 GBA1089 21/05/2012 RJT  Vrajrajsinh Jadeja
38 GBA1076 21/12/2013 Kutch  Henil Jabuani
39 GBA1160 02/01/2012 VDR  Pranav Joshi
40 GBA0078 06/05/2013 VLD  Darsh Joshi
41 GBA0960 28/05/2012 AND  Manvik Patel
42 GBA1068 13/05/2013 RJT  Keerat Parmar
43 GBA1132 28/03/2012 AHD  Vihaan Patel
44 GBA1035 07/10/2014 Kutch  Shaurya Panghal
45 GBA1147 16/04/2013 RJT  Krushnarajsinh Jadeja
46 GBA1066 19/09/2012 SRT  Ridaay Parmar
47 GBA1083 07/01/2012 Kutch  Ved Pokar
48 GBA0171 10/07/2012 MEH  Dev Parmar
49 GBA1086 12/03/2012 BH  Rudra Solanki
50 GBA1088 29/10/2013 RJT  Tejas Mehta
51 GBA1064 25/02/2013 GNR  Manthan Parmar
52 GBA1133 19/11/2012 VDR  Jaiv Shah
53 GBA1041 01/01/2012 AHD  Jay Raichandani
54 GBA1111 31/03/2014 SRT  Aksh Bhadani
55 GBA1021 12/05/2012 RJT  Muktrajsinh Jadeja
56 GBA1027 25/09/2012 Kutch  Samarth Jain
57 GBA1124 03/11/2014 RJT  Sharav Bhimani
58 GBA1051 18/11/2013 AHD  Veer Sarabhai
59 GBA1084 24/10/2013 BH  Krutarth Solanki
60 GBA1118 21/02/2013 AND  Kriday Doshi
61 GBA1037 14/08/2012 Kutch  Kunjan Sahu
62 GBA1085 22/07/2012 RJT  Maurya Thakkar
63  Bye 2
64 GBA0035 12/05/2012 MEH  Nishk Bhatt

Round 2

 Vivaan Shah
 #1: 
 Aaryamansinh Jadeja
 #2: w.o.
 Maanit Chaudhary
 #3: 15-12 15-13  (20')
 Saumya Lodhia
 #4: 15-3 15-2  (10')

 Pragyan Bapat
 #5: 15-9 15-13  (22')

 Pranavrajsinh Zala
 #6: 15-9 15-12  (14')

 Pruthvisinh Vaghela
 #7: 15-1 15-2  (10')
 Vivaan Patel
 #8: w.o.
 Mahmad Shehrik Bahelim
 #9: 
 Kartikeygiri Goswami
 #10: 15-5 15-4  (12')

 Visarg Bhavsar
 #11: 15-7 15-4  (9')
 Virat Deshwal
 #12: 15-10 11-15 15-7  (21')

 Panshul Makwana
 #13: 15-1 15-2  (13')

 Ranveer Singh Yadav
 #14: 15-5 15-3  (10')
 Maitra Suthar
 #15: 15-11 15-14  (15')

 Nirmaan Patel
 #16: 11-15 15-12 15-9  (25')

 Umesh Kumar Chandela
 #17: 15-3 15-4  (9')

 Ranveersingh Rathor
 #18: 15-2 15-1  (9')

 Vrajrajsinh Jadeja
 #19: 15-11 15-10  (17')

 Darsh Joshi
 #20: 15-5 15-3  (11')
 Manvik Patel
 #21: 15-5 15-5  (13')

 Vihaan Patel
 #22: 15-6 15-4  (11')
 Ridaay Parmar
 #23: 15-4 15-0  (15')

 Dev Parmar
 #24: 15-3 15-4  (12')
 Tejas Mehta
 #25: 15-5 15-7  (10')

 Jaiv Shah
 #26: 15-4 15-5  (10')
 Jay Raichandani
 #27: 15-8 15-5  (10')

 Samarth Jain
 #28: 15-7 15-10  (15')
 Veer Sarabhai
 #29: 15-5 15-4  (15')

 Kriday Doshi
 #30: 15-10 15-11  (13')

 Kunjan Sahu
 #31: 15-12 15-4  (12')

 Nishk Bhatt
 #32: 

Round 3

 Vivaan Shah
 #33: 15-1 15-2  (13')

 Maanit Chaudhary
 #34: 15-4 15-3  (11')

 Pragyan Bapat
 #35: 15-3 15-14  (10')

 Pruthvisinh Vaghela
 #36: 15-4 15-2  (12')

 Mahmad Shehrik Bahelim
 #37: 15-2 15-2  (12')

 Visarg Bhavsar
 #38: 15-4 15-7  (15')

 Panshul Makwana
 #39: 15-1 15-4  (15')

 Nirmaan Patel
 #40: 15-8 15-8  (15')

 Ranveersingh Rathor
 #41: 15-3 15-6  (10')

 Darsh Joshi
 #42: 15-2 15-1  (9')

 Manvik Patel
 #43: 15-2 15-2  (10')

 Dev Parmar
 #44: 15-10 15-8  (14')

 Jaiv Shah
 #45: 15-7 15-9  (11')

 Samarth Jain
 #46: 15-12 15-14  (22')

 Veer Sarabhai
 #47: 15-4 15-4  (10')

 Nishk Bhatt
 #48: 15-10 15-7  (14')

Quarterfinals

 Vivaan Shah
 #49: 15-4 15-4  (15')

 Pragyan Bapat
 #50: 15-8 7-15 15-13  (28')

 Mahmad Shehrik Bahelim
 #51: 15-4 15-8  (16')

 Panshul Makwana
 #52: 15-8 15-8  (16')

 Darsh Joshi
 #53: 15-12 15-6  (15')

 Dev Parmar
 #54: 15-11 15-7  (17')

 Jaiv Shah
 #55: 15-11 15-8  (14')

 Nishk Bhatt
 #56: 15-6 15-8  (15')

Semifinals

 Vivaan Shah
 #57: 21-18 21-15  (25')

 Mahmad Shehrik Bahelim
 #58: 21-12 21-16  (27')

 Darsh Joshi
 #59: 21-16 21-13  (25')

 Nishk Bhatt
 #60: 21-8 21-7  (20')

Final

 Mahmad Shehrik Bahelim
 #61: 21-14 21-12  (28')

 Nishk Bhatt
 #62: 19-21 21-15 23-21  (37')

 Mahmad Shehrik Bahelim
 #63: 21-23 21-19 21-8  (46')

# Seeded Players # Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  
 Last Direct Acceptance
 
 Player representatives
 
 
 Signature

 



Shree & SMT. R.K.Jain Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Rajkot
GS U11
Date
31 Oct - 05 Nov 2022

City, Country
Rajkot, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 16/12/2022 11:23:21 AM
Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0186 12/09/2012 VDR  Aayushi Chulet
2  Bye 1
3 GBA1045 14/01/2013 AHD  Shanaya Patel
4  Bye 17
5 GBA1095 14/09/2012 RJT  Mishka Pandya
6  Bye 9
7 GBA1014 15/12/2012 Morbi  Dharmee Maiyad
8 GBA0863 18/01/2012 SRT  Trisha Parekh
9 GBA0282 27/08/2013 SRT  Jasleen Kaur Khurana

10  Bye 5
11 GBA1136 16/08/2013 RJT  Ashi Prasad
12  Bye 21
13 GBA1162 16/03/2013 AND  Tanveer Chawla
14  Bye 13
15 GBA1048 24/06/2013 AHD  Dhruvi Malhotra
16 GBA1061 05/02/2012 RJT  Kashvi Kikani
17 GBA0771 27/05/2012 JAM  Heer Trivedi
18  Bye 3
19 GBA1125 16/04/2012 RJT  Shimoli Parekh
20  Bye 19
21 GBA1063 13/07/2014 SRT  Jayni Bhavaniwala
22  Bye 11
23 GBA0871 09/12/2012 AHD  Advita Killekar
24 GBA0698 23/10/2013 VDR  Vedanshi Shukla
25 GBA0225 08/02/2013 AND  Jainy Kotak
26  Bye 7
27 GBA1058 09/10/2012 RJT  Achyuta Pansara
28  Bye 23
29 GBA0690 23/03/2013 Morbi  Shreena Ughreja
30  Bye 15
31 GBA1156 15/03/2013 JUN  Aaradhya Ladani
32 GBA0992 04/12/2013 VDR  Purnima Shekhawat
33 GBA0704 18/01/2013 AHD  Diti Mistry
34 GBA1090 13/11/2012 RJT  Diva Mandot
35  Bye 16
36 GBA1154 24/02/2014 BH  Prisha Parmar
37 GBA1073 24/06/2014 RJT  Vihaa Joshipura
38 GBA0689 15/05/2012 Morbi  Sanchi Patel
39  Bye 8
40 GBA0837 23/10/2013 SRT  Lakshmi Vaidyan
41 GBA1117 14/01/2014 AHD  Kiara Soni
42 GBA0795 20/12/2012 AND  Saanvi Lohiya
43  Bye 12
44 GBA1075 17/01/2014 RJT  Millika T Bhawaria
45  Bye 20
46 GBA1114 10/07/2013 PORB Haiyatee Meta
47  Bye 4
48 GBA0072 02/01/2013 VDR  Manya Tadvi
49 GBA1080 10/05/2014 JAM  Mishti Maru
50 GBA0188 30/09/2013 MEH  Aarna Srivastava
51  Bye 14
52 GBA1069 14/03/2014 SRT  Mahi Kolsawala
53  Bye 22
54 GBA0707 22/10/2012 VDR  Khevna Parmar
55  Bye 6
56 GBA1145 04/09/2012 RJT  Aarna Savalia
57 GBA1060 22/05/2014 JUN  Sharanya Pathak
58 GBA1065 16/02/2012 RJT  Niyati Dodiya
59  Bye 10
60 GBA0244 01/01/2012 AND  Devarshi Pandya
61  Bye 18
62 GBA1121 10/08/2013 RJT  Pihu Popat
63  Bye 2
64 GBA0701 21/08/2012 AHD  Pahal Chawat

Round 2

 Aayushi Chulet
 #1: 
 Shanaya Patel
 #2: 
 Mishka Pandya
 #3: 
 Trisha Parekh
 #4: 15-5 15-6  (15')

 Jasleen Kaur Khurana
 #5: 
 Ashi Prasad
 #6: 
 Tanveer Chawla
 #7: 
 Dhruvi Malhotra
 #8: 15-2 15-4  (12')

 Heer Trivedi
 #9: 
 Shimoli Parekh
 #10: 
 Jayni Bhavaniwala
 #11: 
 Vedanshi Shukla
 #12: 15-9 15-12  (21')
 Jainy Kotak
 #13: 
 Achyuta Pansara
 #14: 
 Shreena Ughreja
 #15: 
 Aaradhya Ladani
 #16: 15-11 15-13  (15')

 Diti Mistry
 #17: 15-3 15-2  (11')

 Prisha Parmar
 #18: 
 Sanchi Patel
 #19: 15-1 15-4  (10')

 Lakshmi Vaidyan
 #20: 
 Saanvi Lohiya
 #21: w.o.
 Millika T Bhawaria
 #22: 
 Haiyatee Meta
 #23: 
 Manya Tadvi
 #24: 
 Aarna Srivastava
 #25: 15-12 15-10  (15')

 Mahi Kolsawala
 #26: 
 Khevna Parmar
 #27: 
 Aarna Savalia
 #28: 
 Sharanya Pathak
 #29: 15-13 15-8  (10')

 Devarshi Pandya
 #30: 
 Pihu Popat
 #31: 
 Pahal Chawat
 #32: 

Round 3

 Aayushi Chulet
 #33: 15-5 15-3  (10')

 Trisha Parekh
 #34: 15-5 15-7  (21')

 Jasleen Kaur Khurana
 #35: 15-3 15-1  (9')

 Dhruvi Malhotra
 #36: 15-4 15-6  (15')

 Heer Trivedi
 #37: 15-2 15-1  (8')

 Vedanshi Shukla
 #38: 15-3 15-7  (9')

 Jainy Kotak
 #39: 15-5 15-4  (11')

 Shreena Ughreja
 #40: 13-15 15-11 15-9  (24')

 Diti Mistry
 #41: 15-6 15-7  (11')

 Lakshmi Vaidyan
 #42: 15-10 15-12  (16')

 Saanvi Lohiya
 #43: 15-9 15-7  (15')

 Manya Tadvi
 #44: 15-4 15-5  (10')

 Mahi Kolsawala
 #45: 15-9 15-11  (16')

 Khevna Parmar
 #46: 15-1 15-2  (8')

 Devarshi Pandya
 #47: 15-3 15-3  (10')

 Pahal Chawat
 #48: 15-7 15-2  (14')

Quarterfinals

 Aayushi Chulet
 #49: 15-7 15-3  (14')

 Jasleen Kaur Khurana
 #50: 15-14 15-12  (25')

 Heer Trivedi
 #51: 15-9 15-7  (16')

 Jainy Kotak
 #52: 15-7 15-9  (20')

 Lakshmi Vaidyan
 #53: 15-9 15-6  (16')

 Saanvi Lohiya
 #54: 15-13 11-15 15-8  (27')

 Mahi Kolsawala
 #55: 15-8 15-8  (25')

 Pahal Chawat
 #56: 15-9 15-12  (15')

Semifinals

 Aayushi Chulet
 #57: 21-8 21-9  (20')

 Heer Trivedi
 #58: 21-15 21-7  (25')

 Lakshmi Vaidyan
 #59: 22-20 21-15  (25')

 Pahal Chawat
 #60: 21-13 21-9  (20')

Final

 Aayushi Chulet
 #61: 21-18 21-17  (30')

 Pahal Chawat
 #62: 23-21 28-30 21-12  (44')

 Pahal Chawat
 #63: 21-17 21-17  (18')

# Seeded Players # Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  
 Last Direct Acceptance
 
 Player representatives
 
 
 Signature

 



Shree & SMT. R.K.Jain Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Rajkot
BS U13
Date
31 Oct - 05 Nov 2022

City, Country
Rajkot, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 16/12/2022 11:23:21 AM
Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 GBA0212 09/01/2010 SRT  Tanish Choksi [1]

2 GBA0476 30/01/2010 Q SRT  Charan Mateti

3 GBA1031 15/08/2010 Kutch  Aarav Kapania

4 GBA0078 06/05/2013 VLD  Darsh Joshi

5 GBA0233 03/11/2010 AHD  Parth Puri [5]

6 GBA0129 25/03/2010 VDR  Harshal Vaswani

7 GBA0110 12/04/2012 Q MEH  Pruthvisinh Vaghela

8 GBA0774 18/02/2012 MEH  Mahmad Shehrik Bahelim

9 GBA0109 26/08/2011 GNR  Rudra Pratap Singh [4]

10 GBA0957 21/08/2012 Q Kutch  Pragyan Bapat

11 GBA0807 23/09/2010 Kutch  Divyansh Gomber

12 GBA0813 19/02/2010 SRT  Ansh Srivastava

13 GBA0071 30/09/2010 AHD  Kiaan Contractor [6]

14 GBA0137 20/09/2010 AND  Shivam Parmar

15 GBA1039 28/08/2011 Q Kutch  Siddharth Jagbir

16 GBA0035 12/05/2012 MEH  Nishk Bhatt

17 GBA1032 15/08/2010 Q Kutch  Atharv Kapania

18 GBA0836 13/07/2010 GNR  Harshit Sisodiya

19 GBA0320 26/05/2010 PORB Rudra Odedra

20 GBA0192 09/02/2013 SRT  Vivaan Shah [7]

21 GBA0255 14/12/2010 VDR  Dev Shah

22 GBA0723 11/07/2010 AHD  Shaurya Balyan

23 GBA0787 31/03/2011 Q PORB Soham Bhalia

24 GBA0252 29/07/2010 MEH  Rudra Chauhan [3]

25 GBA0265 30/07/2010 RJT  Shaurya Mehta

26 GBA0294 10/12/2010 Q VDR  Jaisal Mistry

27 GBA0080 01/02/2013 SUNR Panshul Makwana

28 GBA0261 28/06/2010 Kutch  Bhashy Pathak [8]

29 GBA0171 10/07/2012 MEH  Dev Parmar

30 GBA0782 09/01/2011 AND  Sharvin Shinde

31 GBA0822 26/01/2011 Q AHD  Rean Patel

32 GBA0597 28/03/2010 AHD  Mudit Jain [2]

Round 2

 Tanish Choksi [1]
 #1: 21-9 21-7  (20')

 Darsh Joshi
 #2: 21-15 21-16  (27')

 Parth Puri [5]
 #3: 21-13 23-21  (29')

 Mahmad Shehrik Bahelim
 #4: 21-10 21-11  (25')

 Rudra Pratap Singh [4]
 #5: 21-10 21-15  (36')

 Ansh Srivastava
 #6: 18-21 21-18 21-17  (35')

 Kiaan Contractor [6]
 #7: 21-7 21-10  (16')

 Nishk Bhatt
 #8: 21-12 21-12  (19')

 Harshit Sisodiya
 #9: 21-11 21-13  (16')

 Rudra Odedra
 #10: 21-12 22-20  (35')

 Dev Shah
 #11: 21-15 21-13  (20')

 Rudra Chauhan [3]
 #12: 21-6 21-5  (15')

 Shaurya Mehta
 #13: 21-19 21-18  (25')

 Bhashy Pathak [8]
 #14: 21-8 21-3  (19')

 Sharvin Shinde
 #15: 21-12 21-16  (20')

 Mudit Jain [2]
 #16: 21-4 21-2  (16')

Quarterfinals

 Tanish Choksi [1]
 #17: 21-8 21-7  (22')

 Parth Puri [5]
 #18: 21-7 21-8  (16')

 Rudra Pratap Singh [4]
 #19: 21-12 21-9  (20')

 Kiaan Contractor [6]
 #20: 21-8 21-14  (20')

 Rudra Odedra
 #21: 21-6 21-13  (15')

 Rudra Chauhan [3]
 #22: 21-3 21-8  (14')

 Bhashy Pathak [8]
 #23: 21-10 21-14  (23')

 Mudit Jain [2]
 #24: 21-7 21-4  (15')

Semifinals

 Tanish Choksi [1]
 #25: 21-11 22-20  (30')

 Rudra Pratap Singh [4]
 #26: 21-11 21-11  (21')

 Rudra Chauhan [3]
 #27: 21-1 21-10  (18')

 Mudit Jain [2]
 #28: 21-13 9-21 21-12  (39')

Final

 Tanish Choksi [1]
 #29: 21-5 21-7  (30')

 Rudra Chauhan [3]
 #30: 10-21 21-19 21-16  (45')

 Rudra Chauhan [3]
 #31: 21-9 22-20  (31')

# Seeded Players
1 Tanish Choksi
2 Mudit Jain
3 Rudra Chauhan
4 Rudra Pratap Singh
5 Parth Puri
6 Kiaan Contractor
7 Vivaan Shah
8 Bhashy Pathak

# Lucky Losers Replacing  Draw date/time:  
 Last Direct Acceptance
 
 Player representatives
 
 
 Signature

 



Shree & SMT. R.K.Jain Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Rajkot
BS U13 - QUALIFICATION
Date
31 Oct - 05 Nov 2022

City, Country
Rajkot, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 16/12/2022 11:23:21 AM
Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0822 26/01/2011 AHD  Rean Patel [1]
2  Bye
3 GBA1149 01/05/2010 RJT  Dhairya Vachhani
4  Bye
5 GBA0797 27/08/2010 JAM  Devarsh Patel
6  Bye
7 GBA0168 22/01/2013 MEH  Ranveersingh Rathor
8 GBA0554 29/11/2010 SRT  Ark Bhadani
9 GBA0787 31/03/2011 PORB  Soham Bhalia [7]

10  Bye
11 GBA1113 22/10/2010 Kutch  Daivik B Pavani
12  Bye
13 GBA1007 09/12/2012 GNR  Pranavrajsinh Zala
14  Bye
15 GBA0012 21/12/2010 VDR  Ramniranjan Singh Shekhawat
16 GBA0978 21/03/2011 AHD  Tanmay Dahiya
17 GBA0957 21/08/2012 Kutch  Pragyan Bapat [4]
18  Bye
19 GBA0612 29/12/2010 SRT  Kiaan Gondaliya
20  Bye
21 GBA1105 06/08/2012 AHD  Devam Parikh
22  Bye
23 GBA1094 04/01/2010 RJT  Manas Parmar
24 GBA0768 01/02/2012 VDR  Visarg Bhavsar
25 GBA1027 25/09/2012 Kutch  Samarth Jain [5]
26  Bye
27 GBA1053 08/12/2011 RJT  Aarush Rana
28  Bye
29 GBA0852 02/12/2011 AND  Rudrapratap Parihar
30  Bye
31 GBA1132 28/03/2012 AHD  Vihaan Patel
32 GBA0110 12/04/2012 MEH  Pruthvisinh Vaghela
33 GBA0960 28/05/2012 AND  Manvik Patel
34 GBA0476 30/01/2010 SRT  Charan Mateti
35  Bye
36 GBA1054 23/12/2012 RJT  Aaryamansinh Jadeja
37  Bye
38 GBA1078 17/12/2012 AHD  Maanit Chaudhary
39  Bye
40 GBA0951 15/03/2010 Kutch  Shiven Poddar [6]
41 GBA0752 03/09/2011 AHD  Rishaan Jani
42 GBA1142 02/03/2010 RJT  Pranavsinh Jadeja
43  Bye
44 GBA1035 07/10/2014 Kutch  Shaurya Panghal
45  Bye
46 GBA1155 07/10/2011 GNR  Shaurya Kadia
47  Bye
48 GBA0294 10/12/2010 VDR  Jaisal Mistry [3]
49 GBA0721 17/07/2010 AHD  Prince Gandhi
50 GBA0832 04/11/2012 SRT  Kahaan Mahadevwala
51  Bye
52 GBA1138 17/06/2010 BNK  Mahir Chaudhary
53  Bye
54 GBA1039 28/08/2011 Kutch  Siddharth Jagbir
55  Bye
56 GBA0761 08/12/2011 AHD  Ansh Vibhakar
57 GBA1066 19/09/2012 SRT  Ridaay Parmar
58 GBA1001 31/10/2011 AHD  Aryan Rathod
59  Bye
60 GBA1044 17/10/2011 MEH  Varshil Patel
61  Bye
62 GBA0742 30/11/2010 RJT  Pranshu Jani
63  Bye
64 GBA1032 15/08/2010 Kutch  Atharv Kapania [2]

Round 2

 Rean Patel [1]
 #1: 
 Dhairya Vachhani
 #2: 
 Devarsh Patel
 #3: 
 Ranveersingh Rathor
 #4: 15-7 12-15 15-10  (25')
 Soham Bhalia [7]
 #5: 
 Daivik B Pavani
 #6: 
 Pranavrajsinh Zala
 #7: 
 Tanmay Dahiya
 #8: 15-13 15-13  (20')
 Pragyan Bapat [4]
 #9: 
 Kiaan Gondaliya
 #10: 
 Devam Parikh
 #11: 
 Visarg Bhavsar
 #12: 15-5 15-6  (11')
 Samarth Jain [5]
 #13: 
 Aarush Rana
 #14: 
 Rudrapratap Parihar
 #15: 
 Pruthvisinh Vaghela
 #16: 15-5 15-3  (12')
 Charan Mateti
 #17: 15-10 12-15 15-3  (32')
 Aaryamansinh Jadeja
 #18: 
 Maanit Chaudhary
 #19: 
 Shiven Poddar [6]
 #20: 
 Pranavsinh Jadeja
 #21: 15-9 12-15 15-10  (25')
 Shaurya Panghal
 #22: 
 Shaurya Kadia
 #23: 
 Jaisal Mistry [3]
 #24: 
 Prince Gandhi
 #25: 14-15 15-14 15-12  (34')

 Mahir Chaudhary
 #26: 
 Siddharth Jagbir
 #27: 
 Ansh Vibhakar
 #28: 
 Ridaay Parmar
 #29: 15-6 12-15 15-7  (20')
 Varshil Patel
 #30: 
 Pranshu Jani
 #31: 
 Atharv Kapania [2]
 #32: 

Finals

 Rean Patel [1]
 #33: 15-9 15-9  (15')

 Ranveersingh Rathor
 #34: 15-10 15-11  (20')

 Soham Bhalia [7]
 #35: 15-7 15-4  (10')

 Tanmay Dahiya
 #36: 15-7 15-4  (9')

 Pragyan Bapat [4]
 #37: 15-14 15-13  (19')

 Visarg Bhavsar
 #38: 15-1 15-2  (15')

 Samarth Jain [5]
 #39: 15-10 15-6  (16')

 Pruthvisinh Vaghela
 #40: 15-11 15-5  (14')

 Charan Mateti
 #41: 15-3 15-1  (10')

 Maanit Chaudhary
 #42: 12-15 15-12 15-13  (25')

 Pranavsinh Jadeja
 #43: 15-4 15-9  (11')

 Jaisal Mistry [3]
 #44: 15-1 15-0  (7')

 Prince Gandhi
 #45: 15-14 11-15 15-10  (25')

 Siddharth Jagbir
 #46: 15-14 15-8  (21')

 Varshil Patel
 #47: 15-6 15-3  (10')

 Atharv Kapania [2]
 #48: 15-13 15-8  (15')

Qualifiers

 Rean Patel [1]
 #49: 15-6 15-13  (19')

Q1

 Soham Bhalia [7]
 #50: 9-15 15-10 15-13  (29')

Q2

 Pragyan Bapat [4]
 #51: 7-15 15-13 15-10  (29')

Q3

 Pruthvisinh Vaghela
 #52: 15-7 15-4  (10')

Q4

 Charan Mateti
 #53: 15-11 15-10  (18')

Q5

 Jaisal Mistry [3]
 #54: 15-6 15-5  (16')

Q6

 Siddharth Jagbir
 #55: 12-15 15-12 15-14  (26')

Q7

 Atharv Kapania [2]
 #56: 15-7 15-4  (12')

Q8

# Seeded Players
1 Rean Patel
2 Atharv Kapania
3 Jaisal Mistry
4 Pragyan Bapat
5 Samarth Jain
6 Shiven Poddar
7 Soham Bhalia

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  
 Last Direct Acceptance
 
 Player representatives
 
 
 Signature

 



Shree & SMT. R.K.Jain Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Rajkot
GS U13
Date
31 Oct - 05 Nov 2022

City, Country
Rajkot, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 16/12/2022 11:23:21 AM
Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 GBA0263 21/12/2010 GNR  Anusha Pandey [1]

2 GBA0771 27/05/2012 JAM  Heer Trivedi

3 GBA0628 23/10/2010 SRT  Aaral Patel

4 GBA0691 10/03/2011 Q AHD  Ishita Jain

5 GBA0189 17/01/2011 VDR  Vanya Manchanda [7]

6 GBA0182 30/05/2010 AND  Dhvani Daxini

7 GBA0701 21/08/2012 AHD  Pahal Chawat

8 GBA0850 29/09/2010 Q AHD  Vidhi Sahu

9 GBA0050 06/01/2010 AHD  Sanskriti Jain [3]

10 GBA0045 27/02/2010 SRT  Hetvi Thakkar

11 GBA0674 20/01/2010 Q VDR  Vandana Singh

12 GBA0072 02/01/2013 VDR  Manya Tadvi

13 GBA0222 24/06/2010 RJT  Nyasa Makwana [5]

14 GBA0225 08/02/2013 Q AND  Jainy Kotak

15 GBA0773 01/01/2011 MEH  Kavya Singh

16 GBA0034 23/03/2010 AHD  Saumya Sharma

17 GBA0186 12/09/2012 VDR  Aayushi Chulet

18 GBA1026 10/03/2010 JUN  Pratha Ambulkar

19 GBA0777 07/02/2011 Q AHD  Devyani Vadgama

20 GBA0258 21/04/2011 AHD  Yuva Patel [8]

21 GBA0312 03/01/2011 SRT  Aashi Ranjan

22 GBA0795 20/12/2012 Q AND  Saanvi Lohiya

23 GBA0993 06/01/2011 VDR  Taanisha Chaurasia

24 GBA0125 27/07/2010 MEH  Diya S Panikar [4]

25 GBA0602 27/06/2011 AHD  Anvi Patel

26 GBA0730 05/12/2010 JAM  Avani Peshkar

27 GBA0871 09/12/2012 Q AHD  Advita Killekar

28 GBA0105 06/07/2011 Morbi  Pankti Marvaniya [6]

29 GBA0769 22/10/2010 Q AND  Disha Desai

30 GBA0063 20/05/2010 PORB Heerva Paun

31 GBA0070 25/04/2010 VDR  Preksha Parmar

32 GBA0031 15/02/2010 SRT  Siona Gala [2]

Round 2

 Anusha Pandey [1]
 #1: 21-9 21-3  (22')

 Aaral Patel
 #2: 21-11 21-4  (29')

 Vanya Manchanda [7]
 #3: 21-11 21-17  (20')

 Vidhi Sahu
 #4: 21-16 21-13  (23')

 Sanskriti Jain [3]
 #5: 21-19 21-17  (26')

 Vandana Singh
 #6: 21-10 21-11  (16')

 Nyasa Makwana [5]
 #7: 21-4 21-4  (14')

 Kavya Singh
 #8: 21-14 21-13  (21')

 Aayushi Chulet
 #9: 21-15 21-14  (20')

 Yuva Patel [8]
 #10: 21-6 21-17  (23')

 Aashi Ranjan
 #11: 21-12 21-5  (20')

 Diya S Panikar [4]
 #12: 21-11 21-12  (37')

 Anvi Patel
 #13: 21-4 21-4  (15')

 Pankti Marvaniya [6]
 #14: 21-7 21-4  (15')

 Heerva Paun
 #15: 17-21 21-17 21-13  (37')

 Siona Gala [2]
 #16: 21-8 21-8  (21')

Quarterfinals

 Anusha Pandey [1]
 #17: 21-1 21-10  (17')

 Vidhi Sahu
 #18: 21-16 14-21 21-14  (35')

 Sanskriti Jain [3]
 #19: 21-12 21-6  (20')

 Kavya Singh
 #20: 21-13 14-21 21-18  (50')

 Yuva Patel [8]
 #21: 21-9 21-9  (15')

 Diya S Panikar [4]
 #22: 21-17 21-11  (20')

 Pankti Marvaniya [6]
 #23: 21-14 21-15  (28')

 Siona Gala [2]
 #24: 21-9 21-7  (20')

Semifinals

 Anusha Pandey [1]
 #25: 21-10 21-7  (21')

 Sanskriti Jain [3]
 #26: 21-5 20-22 21-5  (37')

 Diya S Panikar [4]
 #27: 21-14 21-15  (26')

 Siona Gala [2]
 #28: 21-14 21-16  (26')

Final

 Anusha Pandey [1]
 #29: 21-7 21-13  (22')

 Siona Gala [2]
 #30: 21-10 21-14  (22')

 Siona Gala [2]
 #31: 21-14 21-14  (26')

# Seeded Players
1 Anusha Pandey
2 Siona Gala
3 Sanskriti Jain
4 Diya S Panikar
5 Nyasa Makwana
6 Pankti Marvaniya
7 Vanya Manchanda
8 Yuva Patel

# Lucky Losers Replacing  Draw date/time:  
 Last Direct Acceptance
 
 Player representatives
 
 
 Signature

 



Shree & SMT. R.K.Jain Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Rajkot
GS U13 - QUALIFICATION
Date
31 Oct - 05 Nov 2022

City, Country
Rajkot, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 16/12/2022 11:23:21 AM
Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA1015 11/02/2011 AND  Anushree Prajapati [1]
2  Bye
3 GBA0707 22/10/2012 VDR  Khevna Parmar
4  Bye
5 GBA0871 09/12/2012 AHD  Advita Killekar
6  Bye
7 GBA1110 18/01/2011 RJT  Aditi Lagade
8 GBA0830 16/10/2010 Morbi  Jiya Thumbar
9 GBA1131 09/06/2011 RJT  Mishty Chaniyara

10  Bye
11 GBA0994 05/07/2011 Kutch  Manyataba Zala
12  Bye
13 GBA1069 14/03/2014 SRT  Mahi Kolsawala
14  Bye
15 GBA0850 29/09/2010 AHD  Vidhi Sahu
16 GBA1108 28/04/2010 RJT  Twara Upadhyay
17 GBA0769 22/10/2010 AND  Disha Desai [3]
18  Bye
19 GBA0704 18/01/2013 AHD  Diti Mistry
20  Bye
21 GBA1095 14/09/2012 RJT  Mishka Pandya
22  Bye
23 GBA1060 22/05/2014 JUN  Sharanya Pathak
24 GBA0698 23/10/2013 VDR  Vedanshi Shukla
25 GBA0837 23/10/2013 SRT  Lakshmi Vaidyan [5]
26  Bye
27 GBA1046 11/03/2011 GNR  Vishva Darji
28  Bye
29 GBA0691 10/03/2011 AHD  Ishita Jain
30  Bye
31 GBA0711 02/09/2010 RJT  Vainavi Patel
32 GBA0690 23/03/2013 Morbi  Shreena Ughreja
33 GBA1058 09/10/2012 RJT  Achyuta Pansara
34 GBA1056 01/01/2011 AHD  Feral Burad
35  Bye
36 GBA1156 15/03/2013 JUN  Aaradhya Ladani
37  Bye
38 GBA0285 15/04/2011 SRT  Kavleen Kaur Khurana
39  Bye
40 GBA0674 20/01/2010 VDR  Vandana Singh [6]
41 GBA0689 15/05/2012 Morbi  Sanchi Patel
42 GBA0833 29/12/2011 VLD  Anushka Gupta
43  Bye
44 GBA1121 10/08/2013 RJT  Pihu Popat
45  Bye
46 GBA1048 24/06/2013 AHD  Dhruvi Malhotra
47  Bye
48 GBA0225 08/02/2013 AND  Jainy Kotak [4]
49 GBA1029 25/11/2011 Kutch  Yashvi Bhatt
50 GBA0863 18/01/2012 SRT  Trisha Parekh
51  Bye
52 GBA1122 20/03/2011 RJT  Pranika Garg
53  Bye
54 GBA1014 15/12/2012 Morbi  Dharmee Maiyad
55  Bye
56 GBA0795 20/12/2012 AND  Saanvi Lohiya
57 GBA1019 26/08/2010 RJT  Saachi Antala
58 GBA0244 01/01/2012 AND  Devarshi Pandya
59  Bye
60 GBA0860 30/03/2010 SRT  Priya Patel
61  Bye
62 GBA1129 29/05/2010 RJT  Yashita Doshi
63  Bye
64 GBA0777 07/02/2011 AHD  Devyani Vadgama [2]

Round 2

 Anushree Prajapati [1]
 #1: 
 Khevna Parmar
 #2: 
 Advita Killekar
 #3: 
 Aditi Lagade
 #4: 15-12 15-10  (16')
 Mishty Chaniyara
 #5: 
 Manyataba Zala
 #6: 
 Mahi Kolsawala
 #7: 
 Vidhi Sahu
 #8: w.o.
 Disha Desai [3]
 #9: 
 Diti Mistry
 #10: 
 Mishka Pandya
 #11: 
 Vedanshi Shukla
 #12: 15-2 15-3  (8')
 Lakshmi Vaidyan [5]
 #13: 
 Vishva Darji
 #14: 
 Ishita Jain
 #15: 
 Vainavi Patel
 #16: 15-4 15-8  (11')
 Feral Burad
 #17: 15-13 15-14  (18')
 Aaradhya Ladani
 #18: 
 Kavleen Kaur Khurana
 #19: 
 Vandana Singh [6]
 #20: 
 Anushka Gupta
 #21: 15-10 15-7  (16')
 Pihu Popat
 #22: 
 Dhruvi Malhotra
 #23: 
 Jainy Kotak [4]
 #24: 
 Yashvi Bhatt
 #25: 15-12 15-11  (18')
 Pranika Garg
 #26: 
 Dharmee Maiyad
 #27: 
 Saanvi Lohiya
 #28: 
 Devarshi Pandya
 #29: 15-13 12-15 15-12  (32')

 Priya Patel
 #30: 
 Yashita Doshi
 #31: 
 Devyani Vadgama [2]
 #32: 

Finals

 Anushree Prajapati [1]
 #33: 15-12 15-13  (15')

 Advita Killekar
 #34: 15-12 15-11  (24')

 Manyataba Zala
 #35: w.o.

 Vidhi Sahu
 #36: 15-5 15-5  (13')

 Disha Desai [3]
 #37: 15-4 15-4  (14')

 Vedanshi Shukla
 #38: w.o.

 Lakshmi Vaidyan [5]
 #39: 15-14 15-11  (16')

 Ishita Jain
 #40: 15-11 15-3  (21')

 Feral Burad
 #41: 15-6 15-9  (10')

 Vandana Singh [6]
 #42: 15-7 15-2  (14')

 Anushka Gupta
 #43: 15-2 15-1  (10')

 Jainy Kotak [4]
 #44: 15-10 15-9  (14')

 Yashvi Bhatt
 #45: w.o.

 Saanvi Lohiya
 #46: 15-9 15-5  (18')

 Devarshi Pandya
 #47: 15-7 15-12  (24')

 Devyani Vadgama [2]
 #48: 15-4 15-8  (11')

Qualifiers

 Advita Killekar
 #49: 15-11 15-12  (15')

Q1

 Vidhi Sahu
 #50: 15-12 15-6  (14')

Q2

 Disha Desai [3]
 #51: 15-10 15-4  (15')

Q3

 Ishita Jain
 #52: 15-11 15-9  (18')

Q4

 Vandana Singh [6]
 #53: 15-7 15-7  (14')

Q5

 Jainy Kotak [4]
 #54: 15-13 12-15 15-10  (25')

Q6

 Saanvi Lohiya
 #55: 15-12 12-15 15-14  (32')

Q7

 Devyani Vadgama [2]
 #56: 15-11 15-13  (18')

Q8

# Seeded Players
1 Anushree Prajapati
2 Devyani Vadgama
3 Disha Desai
4 Jainy Kotak
5 Lakshmi Vaidyan
6 Vandana Singh

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  
 Last Direct Acceptance
 
 Player representatives
 
 
 Signature

 



Shree & SMT. R.K.Jain Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Rajkot
BD U13
Date
31 Oct - 05 Nov 2022

City, Country
Rajkot, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 16/12/2022 11:23:21 AM
Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0252
GBA0233

29/07/2010
03/11/2010

MEH
AHD  Parth Puri [1]

 Rudra Chauhan

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA1078
GBA1105

17/12/2012
06/08/2012

AHD
AHD  Devam Parikh

 Maanit Chaudhary

4 
 
 Bye 5

5 GBA0137
GBA0320

20/09/2010
26/05/2010

AND
PORB Rudra Odedra

 Shivam Parmar

6 
 
 Bye 3

7 GBA0109
GBA0071

26/08/2011
30/09/2010

GNR
AHD  Kiaan Contractor

 Rudra Pratap Singh

8 GBA0951
GBA1032

15/03/2010
15/08/2010

Kutch
Kutch  Atharv Kapania

 Shiven Poddar

9 GBA1007
GBA1001

09/12/2012
31/10/2011

GNR
AHD  Aryan Rathod

 Pranavrajsinh Zala

10 GBA0957
GBA0807

21/08/2012
23/09/2010

Kutch
Kutch  Divyansh Gomber

 Pragyan Bapat

11 
 
 Bye 4

12 GBA0294
GBA0129

10/12/2010
25/03/2010

VDR
VDR  Harshal Vaswani

 Jaisal Mistry

13 GBA0852
GBA0960

02/12/2011
28/05/2012

AND
AND  Manvik Patel

 Rudrapratap Parihar

14 GBA0822
GBA0721

26/01/2011
17/07/2010

AHD
AHD  Prince Gandhi

 Rean Patel

15 
 
 Bye 2

16 GBA0212
GBA0261

09/01/2010
28/06/2010

SRT
Kutch  Bhashy Pathak [2]

 Tanish Choksi

Quarterfinals

 Parth Puri [1]
 Rudra Chauhan
 #1: 

 Devam Parikh
 Maanit Chaudhary
 #2: 

 Rudra Odedra
 Shivam Parmar
 #3: 

 Kiaan Contractor
 Rudra Pratap Singh
 #4: 21-6 21-8  (14')

 Divyansh Gomber
 Pragyan Bapat
 #5: w.o.

 Harshal Vaswani
 Jaisal Mistry
 #6: 

 Prince Gandhi
 Rean Patel
 #7: 21-10 21-8  (31')

 Bhashy Pathak [2]
 Tanish Choksi
 #8: 

Semifinals

 Parth Puri [1]
 Rudra Chauhan
 #9: w.o.

 Kiaan Contractor
 Rudra Pratap Singh
 #10: 21-9 21-9  (22')

 Harshal Vaswani
 Jaisal Mistry
 #11: 21-9 21-11  (20')

 Bhashy Pathak [2]
 Tanish Choksi
 #12: 21-9 21-5  (20')

Final

 Parth Puri [1]
 Rudra Chauhan
 #13: 21-14 21-16  (20')

 Bhashy Pathak [2]
 Tanish Choksi
 #14: 21-9 21-13  (21')

Winner

 Bhashy Pathak [2]
 Tanish Choksi
 #15: 8-21 21-12 22-20  (43')

# Seeded Players
1 Parth Puri

Rudra Chauhan
2 Bhashy Pathak

Tanish Choksi

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  
 Last Direct Acceptance
 
 Player representatives
 
 
 Signature

 



Shree & SMT. R.K.Jain Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Rajkot
GD U13
Date
31 Oct - 05 Nov 2022

City, Country
Rajkot, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 16/12/2022 11:23:21 AM
Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0031
GBA0263

15/02/2010
21/12/2010

SRT
GNR  Anusha Pandey [1]

 Siona Gala

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA0773
GBA0312

01/01/2011
03/01/2011

MEH
SRT  Aashi Ranjan

 Kavya Singh

4 GBA0045
GBA0628

27/02/2010
23/10/2010

SRT
SRT  Aaral Patel

 Hetvi Thakkar

5 GBA0182
GBA0186

30/05/2010
12/09/2012

AND
VDR  Aayushi Chulet

 Dhvani Daxini

6 
 
 Bye 3

7 GBA0070
GBA0296

25/04/2010
31/05/2010

VDR
VDR  Falak Sanghvi

 Preksha Parmar

8 GBA0701
GBA0691

21/08/2012
10/03/2011

AHD
AHD  Ishita Jain

 Pahal Chawat

9 GBA1029
GBA0994

25/11/2011
05/07/2011

Kutch
Kutch  Manyataba Zala

 Yashvi Bhatt

10 GBA0222
GBA0063

24/06/2010
20/05/2010

RJT
PORB Heerva Paun

 Nyasa Makwana

11 
 
 Bye 4

12 GBA0258
GBA0602

21/04/2011
27/06/2011

AHD
AHD  Anvi Patel

 Yuva Patel

13 GBA0690
GBA0689

23/03/2013
15/05/2012

Morbi
Morbi  Sanchi Patel

 Shreena Ughreja

14 GBA0837
GBA0282

23/10/2013
27/08/2013

SRT
SRT  Jasleen Kaur Khurana

 Lakshmi Vaidyan

15 
 
 Bye 2

16 GBA0050
GBA0125

06/01/2010
27/07/2010

AHD
MEH  Diya S Panikar [2]

 Sanskriti Jain

Quarterfinals

 Anusha Pandey [1]
 Siona Gala
 #1: 

 Aashi Ranjan
 Kavya Singh
 #2: 22-20 21-16  (34')

 Aayushi Chulet
 Dhvani Daxini
 #3: 

 Ishita Jain
 Pahal Chawat
 #4: w.o.

 Heerva Paun
 Nyasa Makwana
 #5: 21-8 21-11  (15')

 Anvi Patel
 Yuva Patel
 #6: 

 Sanchi Patel
 Shreena Ughreja
 #7: w.o.

 Diya S Panikar [2]
 Sanskriti Jain
 #8: 

Semifinals

 Anusha Pandey [1]
 Siona Gala
 #9: 21-17 21-9  (22')

 Aayushi Chulet
 Dhvani Daxini
 #10: 21-13 17-21 21-15  (46')

 Anvi Patel
 Yuva Patel
 #11: 21-11 21-13  (28')

 Diya S Panikar [2]
 Sanskriti Jain
 #12: 21-5 21-8  (15')

Final

 Anusha Pandey [1]
 Siona Gala
 #13: 21-5 21-9  (19')

 Anvi Patel
 Yuva Patel
 #14: 22-24 21-13 21-17  (49')

Winner

 Anusha Pandey [1]
 Siona Gala
 #15: 21-11 21-10  (22')

# Seeded Players
1 Anusha Pandey

Siona Gala
2 Diya S Panikar

Sanskriti Jain

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  
 Last Direct Acceptance
 
 Player representatives
 
 
 Signature

 



Shree & SMT. R.K.Jain Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Rajkot
BS U15
Date
31 Oct - 05 Nov 2022

City, Country
Rajkot, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 16/12/2022 11:23:21 AM
Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 GBA0120 21/09/2008 AHD  Urv Patel [1]

2 GBA0076 18/02/2009 Q RJT  Yuvraj Parmar

3 GBA0132 20/09/2009 PANCH Pushyat Mistry

4 GBA0313 29/01/2008 VDR  Ridam Kukana

5 GBA0212 09/01/2010 SRT  Tanish Choksi [6]

6 GBA0071 30/09/2010 AHD  Kiaan Contractor

7 GBA0320 26/05/2010 PORB Rudra Odedra

8 GBA0165 24/03/2009 Q VDR  Shaurya Kumar

9 GBA0193 14/01/2009 MEH  Mohmmadali Mir [4]

10 GBA0109 26/08/2011 GNR  Rudra Pratap Singh

11 GBA0751 20/07/2009 AHD  Kabir Jetwani

12 GBA1025 29/04/2008 Q PORB Jayraj Odedara

13 GBA0087 13/06/2008 VDR  Parin Thaker [7]

14 GBA0218 21/02/2008 AND  Moksh Mehta

15 GBA0284 29/12/2008 Q RJT  Khush Pabari

16 GBA0065 12/03/2008 AHD  Ishaan Chopra

17 GBA0949 05/03/2009 AND  Krutarth Gohel

18 GBA0286 11/01/2009 Q SRT  Hridaan Desai

19 GBA0129 25/03/2010 VDR  Harshal Vaswani

20 GBA0032 11/07/2009 AHD  Vedant Bangale [5]

21 GBA0794 25/07/2008 PORB Aditya Bhutiya

22 GBA0190 11/12/2008 SRT  Vivaan Paraswani

23 GBA0612 29/12/2010 Q SRT  Kiaan Gondaliya

24 GBA0046 13/07/2008 RJT  Rutav Kanabar [3]

25 GBA0709 13/05/2008 Q BH  Madhav Intwala

26 GBA0049 16/07/2009 MEH  Aditya Om

27 GBA0597 28/03/2010 AHD  Mudit Jain

28 GBA0261 28/06/2010 Kutch  Bhashy Pathak [8]

29 GBA0233 03/11/2010 AHD  Parth Puri

30 GBA0126 01/05/2009 SRT  Hardik Bansal

31 GBA0666 30/05/2008 Q RJT  Dev Mehta

32 GBA0021 30/10/2008 VDR  Tarang Kshatriya [2]

Round 2

 Urv Patel [1]
 #1: 21-13 21-13  (23')

 Ridam Kukana
 #2: 21-17 21-3  (19')

 Tanish Choksi [6]
 #3: 21-9 21-12  (24')

 Shaurya Kumar
 #4: 21-19 21-5  (15')

 Mohmmadali Mir [4]
 #5: 21-7 21-4  (14')

 Kabir Jetwani
 #6: 24-26 21-16 21-15  (43')

 Parin Thaker [7]
 #7: 21-4 21-6  (15')

 Khush Pabari
 #8: w.o.

 Hridaan Desai
 #9: 21-19 21-6  (22')

 Vedant Bangale [5]
 #10: 16-21 21-17 21-19  (37')

 Vivaan Paraswani
 #11: 21-13 21-13  (23')

 Rutav Kanabar [3]
 #12: 21-4 21-6  (15')

 Madhav Intwala
 #13: 21-9 21-11  (20')

 Mudit Jain
 #14: 21-14 21-5  (20')

 Parth Puri
 #15: 16-21 21-18 21-19  (45')

 Tarang Kshatriya [2]
 #16: 21-6 21-11  (16')

Quarterfinals

 Urv Patel [1]
 #17: 15-21 21-6 23-21  (38')

 Tanish Choksi [6]
 #18: 21-15 21-11  (20')

 Mohmmadali Mir [4]
 #19: 21-9 21-2  (12')

 Parin Thaker [7]
 #20: 21-9 21-11  (20')

 Vedant Bangale [5]
 #21: 21-15 21-16  (26')

 Rutav Kanabar [3]
 #22: 21-7 21-8  (21')

 Madhav Intwala
 #23: 21-7 21-15  (23')

 Tarang Kshatriya [2]
 #24: 21-16 21-12  (20')

Semifinals

 Urv Patel [1]
 #25: 21-10 15-21 21-11  (45')

 Mohmmadali Mir [4]
 #26: 21-12 21-5  (19')

 Rutav Kanabar [3]
 #27: 21-10 24-22  (40')

 Madhav Intwala
 #28: 22-20 21-16  (25')

Final

 Mohmmadali Mir [4]
 #29: 23-21 21-15  (31')

 Madhav Intwala
 #30: 19-21 21-13 21-7  (48')

 Mohmmadali Mir [4]
 #31: 21-10 21-7  (17')

# Seeded Players
1 Urv Patel
2 Tarang Kshatriya
3 Rutav Kanabar
4 Mohmmadali Mir
5 Vedant Bangale
6 Tanish Choksi
7 Parin Thaker
8 Bhashy Pathak

# Lucky Losers Replacing  Draw date/time:  
 Last Direct Acceptance
 
 Player representatives
 
 
 Signature

 



Shree & SMT. R.K.Jain Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Rajkot
BS U15 - QUALIFICATION
Date
31 Oct - 05 Nov 2022

City, Country
Rajkot, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 16/12/2022 11:23:21 AM
Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0286 11/01/2009 SRT  Hridaan Desai [1]
2  Bye
3 GBA0294 10/12/2010 VDR  Jaisal Mistry
4  Bye
5 GBA1053 08/12/2011 RJT  Aarush Rana
6  Bye
7 GBA1091 13/10/2009 PORB Het Lodhiya
8  Bye
9 GBA1057 17/10/2009 RJT  Parva Vithlani

10  Bye
11 GBA0827 10/06/2009 JAM  Dhyey Mehta
12  Bye
13 GBA1097 08/04/2009 RJT  Parthiv Jivani
14  Bye
15 GBA0721 17/07/2010 AHD  Prince Gandhi
16 GBA0951 15/03/2010 Kutch  Shiven Poddar
17 GBA0709 13/05/2008 BH  Madhav Intwala
18  Bye
19 GBA0226 25/11/2009 AND  Stavan Dave
20  Bye
21 GBA0854 19/11/2008 SRT  Medhansh Bhatt
22  Bye
23 GBA1140 22/09/2008 RJT  Kratin Tank
24 GBA1109 24/02/2009 Morbi  Rudraksh Varmora
25 GBA0965 23/03/2009 AMR  Jyotirmay Leuva
26  Bye
27 GBA1100 17/08/2008 AHD  Satyam Pandya
28  Bye
29 GBA0959 15/11/2009 Kutch  Rakshit Khade
30  Bye
31 GBA1144 02/09/2008 RJT  Pradityarajsinh Rana
32 GBA1052 26/05/2008 GNR  Jaynil Makwana
33 GBA0165 24/03/2009 VDR  Shaurya Kumar [4]
34  Bye
35 GBA0599 18/09/2009 JAM  Parth Zala
36  Bye
37 GBA0807 23/09/2010 Kutch  Divyansh Gomber
38  Bye
39 GBA1104 30/11/2008 RJT  Dhairya Sapara
40  Bye
41 GBA0822 26/01/2011 AHD  Rean Patel
42  Bye
43 GBA0265 30/07/2010 RJT  Shaurya Mehta
44  Bye
45 GBA0852 02/12/2011 AND  Rudrapratap Parihar
46  Bye
47 GBA1158 13/12/2008 JUN  Krish Parekh
48 GBA0853 16/02/2009 SRT  Rudra Patel
49 GBA0076 18/02/2009 RJT  Yuvraj Parmar [5]
50  Bye
51 GBA0780 19/04/2008 BH  Priyam S Raval
52  Bye
53 GBA1128 30/07/2009 RJT  Tejas Patil
54  Bye
55 GBA1074 08/02/2009 Morbi  Himneesh Rupala
56 GBA0996 14/01/2008 NAV  Deva Gandhi
57 GBA1031 15/08/2010 Kutch  Aarav Kapania
58  Bye
59 GBA1087 02/10/2009 RJT  Shaurya Parmar
60  Bye
61 GBA1081 16/10/2009 JAM  Pareen Kanakhara
62  Bye
63 GBA0476 30/01/2010 SRT  Charan Mateti
64 GBA0955 26/08/2008 AHD  Anurag Sherin

Round 2

 Hridaan Desai [1]
 #1: 
 Jaisal Mistry
 #2: 
 Aarush Rana
 #3: 
 Het Lodhiya
 #4: 
 Parva Vithlani
 #5: 
 Dhyey Mehta
 #6: 
 Parthiv Jivani
 #7: 
 Shiven Poddar
 #8: 15-13 15-10  (16')
 Madhav Intwala
 #9: 
 Stavan Dave
 #10: 
 Medhansh Bhatt
 #11: 
 Kratin Tank
 #12: 15-7 15-2  (10')
 Jyotirmay Leuva
 #13: 
 Satyam Pandya
 #14: 
 Rakshit Khade
 #15: 
 Jaynil Makwana
 #16: 15-14 15-3  (13')
 Shaurya Kumar [4]
 #17: 
 Parth Zala
 #18: 
 Divyansh Gomber
 #19: 
 Dhairya Sapara
 #20: 
 Rean Patel
 #21: 
 Shaurya Mehta
 #22: 
 Rudrapratap Parihar
 #23: 
 Rudra Patel
 #24: 15-5 15-3  (15')
 Yuvraj Parmar [5]
 #25: 
 Priyam S Raval
 #26: 
 Tejas Patil
 #27: 
 Himneesh Rupala
 #28: w.o.
 Aarav Kapania
 #29: 
 Shaurya Parmar
 #30: 
 Pareen Kanakhara
 #31: 
 Anurag Sherin
 #32: 15-13 15-7  (20')

Round 3

 Hridaan Desai [1]
 #65: 15-8 15-7  (17')

 Aarush Rana
 #66: w.o.

 Parva Vithlani
 #67: 15-8 15-13  (12')

 Parthiv Jivani
 #68: 15-10 11-15 15-11  (22')

 Madhav Intwala
 #69: 15-0 15-9  (14')

 Kratin Tank
 #70: 15-5 15-3  (13')

 Satyam Pandya
 #71: 15-10 7-15 15-12  (26')

 Rakshit Khade
 #72: 15-10 15-8  (17')

 Shaurya Kumar [4]
 #73: 15-7 15-9  (15')

 Divyansh Gomber
 #74: 15-14 15-10  (15')

 Shaurya Mehta
 #75: 15-5 15-13  (15')

 Rudra Patel
 #76: 15-9 15-8  (17')

 Yuvraj Parmar [5]
 #77: 15-5 15-9  (11')

 Tejas Patil
 #78: 15-10 13-15 15-12  (22')

 Aarav Kapania
 #79: 15-5 15-8  (15')

 Anurag Sherin
 #80: 15-5 15-5  (13')

Finals

 Hridaan Desai [1]
 #97: 15-3 15-2  (11')

 Parthiv Jivani
 #98: 12-15 15-12 15-8  (26')

 Madhav Intwala
 #99: 15-1 15-5  (10')

 Satyam Pandya
 #100: 15-10 15-11  (14')

 Shaurya Kumar [4]
 #101: 15-4 15-5  (10')

 Shaurya Mehta
 #102: 15-9 15-7  (18')

 Yuvraj Parmar [5]
 #103: 15-5 15-7  (15')

 Anurag Sherin
 #104: 15-9 15-4  (12')

Qualifiers

 Hridaan Desai [1]
 #113: w.o.

Q1

 Madhav Intwala
 #114: 15-3 15-8  (14')

Q2

 Shaurya Kumar [4]
 #115: 15-12 15-9  (12')

Q3

 Yuvraj Parmar [5]
 #116: 15-11 15-4  (16')

Q4

# Seeded Players
1 Hridaan Desai
2 Jayraj Odedara
3 Maharshi Sharma
4 Shaurya Kumar
5 Yuvraj Parmar

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  
 Last Direct Acceptance
 
 Player representatives
 
 
 Signature

 



Shree & SMT. R.K.Jain Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Rajkot
BS U15 - QUALIFICATION
Date
31 Oct - 05 Nov 2022

City, Country
Rajkot, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 16/12/2022 11:23:21 AM
Member ID DOB St. Round 1

65 GBA1072 24/11/2008 JAM  Tarun Kansagara
66 GBA0064 28/08/2009 BH  Arpan Pateliya
67  Bye
68 GBA0666 30/05/2008 RJT  Dev Mehta
69  Bye
70 GBA1116 31/07/2008 VDR  Kavya Sagarpotra
71  Bye
72 GBA0813 19/02/2010 SRT  Ansh Srivastava
73 GBA1126 04/09/2009 Morbi  Shlok Bhalodiya
74 GBA1098 06/08/2008 RJT  Prit Ladher
75  Bye
76 GBA0957 21/08/2012 Kutch  Pragyan Bapat
77  Bye
78 GBA0787 31/03/2011 PORB Soham Bhalia
79  Bye
80 GBA0831 17/08/2008 AHD  Shivam B Bhatt
81 GBA0790 20/11/2009 AHD  Om Patel
82 GBA1093 02/07/2008 RJT  Kandarp Pandya
83  Bye
84 GBA0640 06/09/2008 DHD  Niv Roza
85  Bye
86 GBA0629 20/01/2009 NAV  Tanay Pathak
87  Bye
88 GBA0797 27/08/2010 JAM  Devarsh Patel
89 GBA0284 29/12/2008 RJT  Khush Pabari
90 GBA1157 20/11/2009 JUN  Bhavya Vala
91  Bye
92 GBA0137 20/09/2010 AND  Shivam Parmar
93  Bye
94 GBA0978 21/03/2011 AHD  Tanmay Dahiya
95  Bye
96 GBA0645 21/11/2008 RJT  Maharshi Sharma [3]
97 GBA0612 29/12/2010 SRT  Kiaan Gondaliya
98 GBA1002 16/11/2008 Kutch  Ghanesh Meena
99  Bye

100 GBA1115 05/03/2009 RJT  Kavya Narola
101  Bye
102 GBA0103 06/07/2008 RJT  Manthan Solanki
103  Bye
104 GBA0214 11/02/2008 VDR  Divyam Shah
105 GBA1008 28/01/2009 JAM  Shalin Nanda
106 GBA1137 10/10/2008 AMR  Jash Pandya
107  Bye
108 GBA0759 15/01/2008 AHD  Devarsh Sodagar
109  Bye
110 GBA1159 21/01/2009 JUN  Ninad Ardeshana
111  Bye
112 GBA1148 03/11/2008 RJT  Bhavamanyu Gokul
113 GBA0775 29/11/2009 MEH  Adhya Prajapati
114 GBA0164 07/04/2009 JAM  Mannan Maru
115  Bye
116 GBA1032 15/08/2010 Kutch  Atharv Kapania
117  Bye
118 GBA0554 29/11/2010 SRT  Ark Bhadani
119  Bye
120 GBA1150 09/10/2008 RJT  Jash Faldu
121  Bye
122 GBA0723 11/07/2010 AHD  Shaurya Balyan
123  Bye
124 GBA1123 06/05/2009 RJT  Pruthvi Bunsha
125  Bye
126 GBA1070 04/09/2008 Morbi  Rushil Kadivar
127  Bye
128 GBA1025 29/04/2008 PORB  Jayraj Odedara [2]

Round 2

 Tarun Kansagara
 #33: w.o.
 Dev Mehta
 #34: 
 Kavya Sagarpotra
 #35: 
 Ansh Srivastava
 #36: 
 Shlok Bhalodiya
 #37: 10-15 15-11 15-11  (20')

 Pragyan Bapat
 #38: 
 Soham Bhalia
 #39: 
 Shivam B Bhatt
 #40: 
 Om Patel
 #41: 15-5 15-8  (15')
 Niv Roza
 #42: 
 Tanay Pathak
 #43: 
 Devarsh Patel
 #44: 
 Khush Pabari
 #45: 15-5 15-4  (10')
 Shivam Parmar
 #46: 
 Tanmay Dahiya
 #47: 
 Maharshi Sharma [3]
 #48: 
 Kiaan Gondaliya
 #49: 15-8 15-2  (13')
 Kavya Narola
 #50: 
 Manthan Solanki
 #51: 
 Divyam Shah
 #52: 
 Shalin Nanda
 #53: 15-9 15-8  (15')
 Devarsh Sodagar
 #54: 
 Ninad Ardeshana
 #55: 
 Bhavamanyu Gokul
 #56: 
 Adhya Prajapati
 #57: 14-15 15-11 15-10  (27')

 Atharv Kapania
 #58: 
 Ark Bhadani
 #59: 
 Jash Faldu
 #60: 
 Shaurya Balyan
 #61: 
 Pruthvi Bunsha
 #62: 
 Rushil Kadivar
 #63: 
 Jayraj Odedara [2]
 #64: 

Round 3

 Dev Mehta
 #81: 15-6 15-13  (15')

 Ansh Srivastava
 #82: 14-15 15-10 15-10  (25')

 Pragyan Bapat
 #83: 15-6 15-0  (12')

 Soham Bhalia
 #84: 15-9 15-7  (15')

 Niv Roza
 #85: 15-13 15-14  (25')

 Tanay Pathak
 #86: 15-13 15-7  (16')

 Khush Pabari
 #87: 15-11 15-9  (16')

 Maharshi Sharma [3]
 #88: 15-5 15-12  (30')

 Kiaan Gondaliya
 #89: 15-11 15-9  (15')

 Manthan Solanki
 #90: 15-9 15-12  (21')

 Shalin Nanda
 #91: 15-7 9-15 15-4  (18')

 Bhavamanyu Gokul
 #92: 15-7 15-10  (12')

 Adhya Prajapati
 #93: 15-3 15-5  (11')

 Jash Faldu
 #94: 15-12 15-11  (20')

 Shaurya Balyan
 #95: 15-12 15-11  (19')

 Jayraj Odedara [2]
 #96: 15-4 15-4  (14')

Finals

 Dev Mehta
 #105: 15-3 15-13  (12')

 Pragyan Bapat
 #106: 15-6 15-12  (14')

 Niv Roza
 #107: 14-15 15-14 15-10  (28')

 Khush Pabari
 #108: 15-8 11-15 15-13  (27')

 Kiaan Gondaliya
 #109: 15-11 15-8  (28')

 Shalin Nanda
 #110: 15-8 15-6  (11')

 Adhya Prajapati
 #111: 15-9 15-3  (15')

 Jayraj Odedara [2]
 #112: 15-13 15-8  (15')

Qualifiers

 Dev Mehta
 #117: 15-11 15-12  (19')

Q5

 Khush Pabari
 #118: 15-12 15-8  (18')

Q6

 Kiaan Gondaliya
 #119: 11-15 15-13 15-14  (35')

Q7

 Jayraj Odedara [2]
 #120: 15-9 9-15 15-8  (25')

Q8

# Seeded Players
1 Hridaan Desai
2 Jayraj Odedara
3 Maharshi Sharma
4 Shaurya Kumar
5 Yuvraj Parmar

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  
 Last Direct Acceptance
 
 Player representatives
 
 
 Signature

 



Shree & SMT. R.K.Jain Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Rajkot
GS U15
Date
31 Oct - 05 Nov 2022

City, Country
Rajkot, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 16/12/2022 11:23:21 AM
Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 GBA0170 20/09/2008 SRT  Rutuja Kulkarni [1]

2 GBA0993 06/01/2011 VDR  Taanisha Chaurasia

3 GBA0730 05/12/2010 JAM  Avani Peshkar

4 GBA0602 27/06/2011 Q AHD  Anvi Patel

5 GBA0253 18/08/2008 VDR  Sudipti Rathod [7]

6 GBA0069 31/01/2009 AHD  Darshni Prajapati

7 GBA0674 20/01/2010 Q VDR  Vandana Singh

8 GBA0105 06/07/2011 Morbi  Pankti Marvaniya

9 GBA0019 25/01/2008 GNR  Tanishka Nair [3]

10 GBA0258 21/04/2011 AHD  Yuva Patel

11 GBA0051 25/08/2009 Q AHD  Tanvi Vyas

12 GBA0186 12/09/2012 VDR  Aayushi Chulet

13 GBA0187 19/09/2009 MEH  Vagisha Srivastava [6]

14 GBA0045 27/02/2010 SRT  Hetvi Thakkar

15 GBA0189 17/01/2011 Q VDR  Vanya Manchanda

16 GBA0185 26/05/2008 RJT  Jahnviba Chudasama

17 GBA0216 10/01/2008 SRT  Khushi Narwade

18 GBA0169 13/09/2009 Q MEH  Krisha Parmar

19 GBA0595 23/02/2009 VLD  Archi Ghetia

20 GBA0263 21/12/2010 GNR  Anusha Pandey [8]

21 GBA0289 02/06/2008 Q GNR  Elisha Patel

22 GBA0138 15/02/2009 VDR  Rucha Panchal

23 GBA0050 06/01/2010 AHD  Sanskriti Jain

24 GBA0091 16/12/2009 MEH  Nitya Kotai [4]

25 GBA0125 27/07/2010 MEH  Diya S Panikar

26 GBA0142 20/09/2009 JUN  Poorna Pathak

27 GBA0773 01/01/2011 Q MEH  Kavya Singh

28 GBA0031 15/02/2010 SRT  Siona Gala [5]

29 GBA0177 15/05/2008 VDR  Priyanshi Rathod

30 GBA0222 24/06/2010 Q RJT  Nyasa Makwana

31 GBA0178 31/08/2008 AHD  Manya Modi

32 GBA0098 10/05/2008 Morbi  Kavya Marvaniya [2]

Round 2

 Rutuja Kulkarni [1]
 #1: 21-12 21-5  (20')

 Anvi Patel
 #2: 21-6 21-4  (18')

 Sudipti Rathod [7]
 #3: 21-14 21-14  (24')

 Pankti Marvaniya
 #4: 21-11 21-10  (20')

 Tanishka Nair [3]
 #5: 21-13 21-6  (17')

 Tanvi Vyas
 #6: 21-16 21-9  (19')

 Vagisha Srivastava [6]
 #7: 21-13 21-11  (22')

 Jahnviba Chudasama
 #8: 21-15 21-7  (21')

 Khushi Narwade
 #9: 21-10 21-17  (20')

 Anusha Pandey [8]
 #10: w.o.

 Elisha Patel
 #11: 21-13 21-14  (34')

 Nitya Kotai [4]
 #12: 21-10 21-8  (20')

 Diya S Panikar
 #13: 21-6 21-10  (20')

 Siona Gala [5]
 #14: 21-6 21-9  (20')

 Priyanshi Rathod
 #15: 21-16 21-16  (22')

 Kavya Marvaniya [2]
 #16: 21-7 21-6  (16')

Quarterfinals

 Rutuja Kulkarni [1]
 #17: 21-5 21-6  (16')

 Sudipti Rathod [7]
 #18: 16-21 21-12 21-5  (31')

 Tanishka Nair [3]
 #19: 21-10 21-6  (18')

 Vagisha Srivastava [6]
 #20: 21-17 21-10  (25')

 Anusha Pandey [8]
 #21: 21-5 21-12  (31')

 Nitya Kotai [4]
 #22: 11-4 Ret. (8')

 Siona Gala [5]
 #23: 21-8 21-16  (25')

 Kavya Marvaniya [2]
 #24: 21-12 21-16  (20')

Semifinals

 Rutuja Kulkarni [1]
 #25: 21-6 21-6  (20')

 Tanishka Nair [3]
 #26: 21-18 21-15  (35')

 Nitya Kotai [4]
 #27: 21-12 21-9  (30')

 Kavya Marvaniya [2]
 #28: 21-16 21-11  (25')

Final

 Rutuja Kulkarni [1]
 #29: 19-21 21-12 21-10  (41')

 Kavya Marvaniya [2]
 #30: 21-18 22-20  (32')

 Rutuja Kulkarni [1]
 #31: 21-8 21-17  (24')

# Seeded Players
1 Rutuja Kulkarni
2 Kavya Marvaniya
3 Tanishka Nair
4 Nitya Kotai
5 Siona Gala
6 Vagisha Srivastava
7 Sudipti Rathod
8 Anusha Pandey

# Lucky Losers Replacing  Draw date/time:  
 Last Direct Acceptance
 
 Player representatives
 
 
 Signature

 



Shree & SMT. R.K.Jain Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Rajkot
GS U15 - QUALIFICATION
Date
31 Oct - 05 Nov 2022

City, Country
Rajkot, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 16/12/2022 11:23:21 AM
Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0134 07/10/2009 AHD  Anshika Taparia [1]
2  Bye
3 GBA0769 22/10/2010 AND  Disha Desai
4  Bye
5 GBA0030 28/09/2008 VDR  Prakruti Solanki [9]
6  Bye
7 GBA1028 05/12/2009 RJT  Harshvi Zala
8 GBA0602 27/06/2011 AHD  Anvi Patel
9 GBA0070 25/04/2010 VDR  Preksha Parmar [5]

10  Bye
11 GBA1071 02/07/2009 Morbi  Rutva Dhanja
12 GBA0849 30/10/2008 RJT  Radhika Sejpal
13 GBA0773 01/01/2011 MEH  Kavya Singh
14  Bye
15 GBA0675 18/01/2008 NAV  Vidhi Kapuria
16 GBA0792 15/10/2009 AHD  Mahi Patel
17 GBA0248 15/02/2008 AHD  Maya Sheshadri [4]
18  Bye
19 GBA0222 24/06/2010 RJT  Nyasa Makwana
20  Bye
21 GBA0660 16/10/2008 AND  Aanya Thakkar
22  Bye
23 GBA1043 01/12/2009 Kutch  Utsah Jain
24 GBA0850 29/09/2010 AHD  Vidhi Sahu
25 GBA0289 02/06/2008 GNR  Elisha Patel [8]
26  Bye
27 GBA0646 28/05/2008 AHD  Sweta Ravindran
28 GBA0075 13/10/2009 BVP  Hiya Jambukiya
29 GBA0312 03/01/2011 SRT  Aashi Ranjan
30  Bye
31 GBA0711 02/09/2010 RJT  Vainavi Patel
32 GBA0771 27/05/2012 JAM  Heer Trivedi
33 GBA0972 13/07/2008 RJT  Netra Shah
34 GBA0704 18/01/2013 AHD  Diti Mistry
35  Bye
36 GBA0169 13/09/2009 MEH  Krisha Parmar
37 GBA0702 02/10/2008 NAV  Trisha Vaghela
38 GBA0830 16/10/2010 Morbi  Jiya Thumbar
39  Bye
40 GBA0234 16/12/2009 AND  Dhruvi Chawda [6]
41 GBA1015 11/02/2011 AND  Anushree Prajapati
42 GBA0063 20/05/2010 PORB Heerva Paun
43  Bye
44 GBA1056 01/01/2011 AHD  Feral Burad
45 GBA0777 07/02/2011 AHD  Devyani Vadgama
46 GBA1046 11/03/2011 GNR  Vishva Darji
47  Bye
48 GBA0189 17/01/2011 VDR  Vanya Manchanda [3]
49 GBA0182 30/05/2010 AND  Dhvani Daxini
50 GBA0691 10/03/2011 AHD  Ishita Jain
51  Bye
52 GBA0023 07/06/2009 VDR  Nancy Panchal
53 GBA1030 10/08/2009 RJT  Aaliya Sumra
54 GBA0860 30/03/2010 SRT  Priya Patel
55  Bye
56 GBA0051 25/08/2009 AHD  Tanvi Vyas [7]
57 GBA1120 05/12/2009 AHD  Krisha Patel
58 GBA0674 20/01/2010 VDR  Vandana Singh
59  Bye
60 GBA1139 18/08/2008 RJT  Lubaina Bharmal
61  Bye
62 GBA1005 11/09/2009 Morbi  Ishita Maiyad
63  Bye
64 GBA1026 10/03/2010 JUN  Pratha Ambulkar [2]

Round 2

 Anshika Taparia [1]
 #1: 
 Disha Desai
 #2: 
 Prakruti Solanki [9]
 #3: 
 Anvi Patel
 #4: 15-2 15-6  (20')
 Preksha Parmar [5]
 #5: 
 Radhika Sejpal
 #6: 15-3 15-3  (15')
 Kavya Singh
 #7: 
 Mahi Patel
 #8: 10-15 15-10 15-11  (30')
 Maya Sheshadri [4]
 #9: 
 Nyasa Makwana
 #10: 
 Aanya Thakkar
 #11: 
 Vidhi Sahu
 #12: 15-12 15-6  (16')
 Elisha Patel [8]
 #13: 
 Sweta Ravindran
 #14: w.o.
 Aashi Ranjan
 #15: 
 Heer Trivedi
 #16: 15-10 15-7  (13')
 Netra Shah
 #17: 15-6 15-2  (9')
 Krisha Parmar
 #18: 
 Jiya Thumbar
 #19: 15-10 15-10  (19')
 Dhruvi Chawda [6]
 #20: 
 Heerva Paun
 #21: 15-3 15-7  (14')
 Feral Burad
 #22: 
 Devyani Vadgama
 #23: 15-8 15-8  (15')
 Vanya Manchanda [3]
 #24: 
 Dhvani Daxini
 #25: 15-12 9-15 15-13  (46')
 Nancy Panchal
 #26: 
 Priya Patel
 #27: 15-10 14-15 15-13  (10')

 Tanvi Vyas [7]
 #28: 
 Vandana Singh
 #29: 15-6 15-4  (15')
 Lubaina Bharmal
 #30: 
 Ishita Maiyad
 #31: 
 Pratha Ambulkar [2]
 #32: 

Finals

 Anshika Taparia [1]
 #33: 15-5 15-0  (14')

 Anvi Patel
 #34: 15-7 15-3  (12')

 Preksha Parmar [5]
 #35: 11-15 15-14 15-10  (28')

 Kavya Singh
 #36: 15-7 15-14  (21')

 Nyasa Makwana
 #37: 15-11 15-9  (18')

 Vidhi Sahu
 #38: 15-6 15-4  (13')

 Elisha Patel [8]
 #39: 15-7 15-6  (18')

 Aashi Ranjan
 #40: 15-12 13-15 15-8  (32')

 Krisha Parmar
 #41: 15-12 12-15 15-5  (28')

 Dhruvi Chawda [6]
 #42: 15-6 15-4  (10')

 Heerva Paun
 #43: 15-5 15-10  (15')

 Vanya Manchanda [3]
 #44: 15-8 15-11  (15')

 Nancy Panchal
 #45: 15-5 15-8  (14')

 Tanvi Vyas [7]
 #46: 15-6 15-6  (15')

 Vandana Singh
 #47: 15-2 15-1  (9')

 Pratha Ambulkar [2]
 #48: 15-10 15-7  (15')

Qualifiers

 Anvi Patel
 #49: 15-14 15-11  (16')

Q1

 Kavya Singh
 #50: 15-8 15-11  (20')

Q2

 Nyasa Makwana
 #51: 15-4 15-12  (14')

Q3

 Elisha Patel [8]
 #52: 15-12 15-7  (17')

Q4

 Krisha Parmar
 #53: 15-5 15-6  (14')

Q5

 Vanya Manchanda [3]
 #54: 15-12 15-12  (20')

Q6

 Tanvi Vyas [7]
 #55: 12-15 15-13 15-13  (30')

Q7

 Vandana Singh
 #56: 15-4 15-3  (12')

Q8

# Seeded Players
1 Anshika Taparia
2 Pratha Ambulkar
3 Vanya Manchanda
4 Maya Sheshadri
5 Preksha Parmar
6 Dhruvi Chawda
7 Tanvi Vyas
8 Elisha Patel

9 Prakruti Solanki
# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance
 
 Player representatives
 
 
 Signature

 



Shree & SMT. R.K.Jain Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Rajkot
XD U15
Date
31 Oct - 05 Nov 2022

City, Country
Rajkot, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 16/12/2022 11:23:21 AM
Member ID DOB St. Quarterfinals

1 GBA0177
GBA0120

15/05/2008
21/09/2008

VDR
AHD  Urv Patel [1]

 Priyanshi Rathod

2 GBA0185
GBA0046

26/05/2008
13/07/2008

RJT
RJT  Rutav Kanabar

 Jahnviba Chudasama

3 GBA0187
GBA0021

19/09/2009
30/10/2008

MEH
VDR  Tarang Kshatriya

 Vagisha Srivastava

4 GBA1043
GBA0959

01/12/2009
15/11/2009

Kutch
Kutch  Rakshit Khade

 Utsah Jain

5 GBA1071
GBA1126

02/07/2009
04/09/2009

Morbi
Morbi  Shlok Bhalodiya

 Rutva Dhanja

6 GBA0091
GBA0193

16/12/2009
14/01/2009

MEH
MEH  Mohmmadali Mir

 Nitya Kotai

7 GBA0134
GBA0751

07/10/2009
20/07/2009

AHD
AHD  Kabir Jetwani

 Anshika Taparia

8 GBA0253
GBA0313

18/08/2008
29/01/2008

VDR
VDR  Ridam Kukana [2]

 Sudipti Rathod

Semifinals

 Urv Patel [1]
 Priyanshi Rathod
 #1: 21-4 21-7  (14')

 Tarang Kshatriya
 Vagisha Srivastava
 #2: 21-3 21-3  (11')

 Mohmmadali Mir
 Nitya Kotai
 #3: 21-2 21-1  (10')

 Ridam Kukana [2]
 Sudipti Rathod
 #4: 21-10 21-10  (22')

Final

 Urv Patel [1]
 Priyanshi Rathod
 #5: 21-17 21-13  (21')

 Mohmmadali Mir
 Nitya Kotai
 #6: 21-14 21-6  (16')

Winner

 Urv Patel [1]
 Priyanshi Rathod
 #7: 22-20 13-21 21-8  (39')

# Seeded Players
1 Urv Patel

Priyanshi Rathod
2 Ridam Kukana

Sudipti Rathod

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  
 Last Direct Acceptance
 
 Player representatives
 
 
 Signature

 



Shree & SMT. R.K.Jain Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Rajkot
BD U15
Date
31 Oct - 05 Nov 2022

City, Country
Rajkot, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 16/12/2022 11:23:21 AM
Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0021
GBA0087

30/10/2008
13/06/2008

VDR
VDR  Parin Thaker [1]

 Tarang Kshatriya

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA1025
GBA0794

29/04/2008
25/07/2008

PORB
PORB Aditya Bhutiya

 Jayraj Odedara

4 
 
 Bye 9

5 GBA0137
GBA0320

20/09/2010
26/05/2010

AND
PORB Rudra Odedra

 Shivam Parmar

6 
 
 Bye 5

7 GBA1128
GBA1123

30/07/2009
06/05/2009

RJT
RJT  Pruthvi Bunsha

 Tejas Patil

8 GBA0313
GBA0709

29/01/2008
13/05/2008

VDR
BH  Madhav Intwala

 Ridam Kukana

9 GBA0046
GBA0218

13/07/2008
21/02/2008

RJT
AND  Moksh Mehta [3]

 Rutav Kanabar

10 
 
 Bye 3

11 GBA1081
GBA0797

16/10/2009
27/08/2010

JAM
JAM  Devarsh Patel

 Pareen Kanakhara

12 GBA0076
GBA0645

18/02/2009
21/11/2008

RJT
RJT  Maharshi Sharma

 Yuvraj Parmar

13 GBA0949
GBA0965

05/03/2009
23/03/2009

AND
AMR  Jyotirmay Leuva

 Krutarth Gohel

14 
 
 Bye 7

15 GBA1140
GBA0284

22/09/2008
29/12/2008

RJT
RJT  Khush Pabari

 Kratin Tank

16 GBA0959
GBA1031

15/11/2009
15/08/2010

Kutch
Kutch  Aarav Kapania

 Rakshit Khade

17 GBA0165
GBA0129

24/03/2009
25/03/2010

VDR
VDR  Harshal Vaswani

 Shaurya Kumar

18 GBA1072
GBA0164

24/11/2008
07/04/2009

JAM
JAM  Mannan Maru

 Tarun Kansagara

19 
 
 Bye 8

20 GBA0252
GBA0193

29/07/2010
14/01/2009

MEH
MEH  Mohmmadali Mir

 Rudra Chauhan

21 GBA0742
GBA0103

30/11/2010
06/07/2008

RJT
RJT  Manthan Solanki

 Pranshu Jani

22 GBA1158
GBA1157

13/12/2008
20/11/2009

JUN
JUN  Bhavya Vala

 Krish Parekh

23 
 
 Bye 4

24 GBA0212
GBA0126

09/01/2010
01/05/2009

SRT
SRT  Hardik Bansal [4]

 Tanish Choksi

25 GBA1096
GBA1092

21/05/2008
02/09/2009

RJT
RJT  Jeel Kotak

 Neel Popat

26 GBA0787
GBA1091

31/03/2011
13/10/2009

PORB
PORB Het Lodhiya

 Soham Bhalia

27 
 
 Bye 6

28 GBA0226
GBA0132

25/11/2009
20/09/2009

AND
PANCH Pushyat Mistry

 Stavan Dave

29 GBA1037
GBA1002

14/08/2012
16/11/2008

Kutch
Kutch  Ghanesh Meena

 Kunjan Sahu

30 GBA1070
GBA1074

04/09/2008
08/02/2009

Morbi
Morbi  Himneesh Rupala

 Rushil Kadivar

31 
 
 Bye 2

32 GBA0032
GBA0120

11/07/2009
21/09/2008

AHD
AHD  Urv Patel [2]

 Vedant Bangale

Round 2

 Parin Thaker [1]
 Tarang Kshatriya
 #1: 

 Aditya Bhutiya
 Jayraj Odedara
 #2: 

 Rudra Odedra
 Shivam Parmar
 #3: 

 Madhav Intwala
 Ridam Kukana
 #4: 21-2 21-9  (15')

 Moksh Mehta [3]
 Rutav Kanabar
 #5: 

 Maharshi Sharma
 Yuvraj Parmar
 #6: 21-8 21-6  (16')

 Jyotirmay Leuva
 Krutarth Gohel
 #7: 

 Khush Pabari
 Kratin Tank
 #8: 19-21 21-9 21-12  (32')

 Mannan Maru
 Tarun Kansagara
 #9: 16-21 21-16 21-19  (31')

 Mohmmadali Mir
 Rudra Chauhan
 #10: 

 Manthan Solanki
 Pranshu Jani
 #11: w.o.

 Hardik Bansal [4]
 Tanish Choksi
 #12: 

 Het Lodhiya
 Soham Bhalia
 #13: 21-4 21-14  (23')

 Pushyat Mistry
 Stavan Dave
 #14: 

 Himneesh Rupala
 Rushil Kadivar
 #15: 21-12 21-19  (20')

 Urv Patel [2]
 Vedant Bangale
 #16: 

Quarterfinals

 Parin Thaker [1]
 Tarang Kshatriya
 #17: 21-4 21-8  (15')

 Madhav Intwala
 Ridam Kukana
 #18: 21-9 21-4  (15')

 Maharshi Sharma
 Yuvraj Parmar
 #19: 16-21 22-20 21-18  (42')

 Khush Pabari
 Kratin Tank
 #20: 21-13 21-13  (25')

 Mohmmadali Mir
 Rudra Chauhan
 #21: 21-6 21-7  (10')

 Hardik Bansal [4]
 Tanish Choksi
 #22: 21-8 21-2  (17')

 Pushyat Mistry
 Stavan Dave
 #23: 21-10 21-9  (19')

 Urv Patel [2]
 Vedant Bangale
 #24: 21-0 21-2  (15')

Semifinals

 Parin Thaker [1]
 Tarang Kshatriya
 #25: 17-21 21-9 21-15  (33')

 Maharshi Sharma
 Yuvraj Parmar
 #26: 17-21 21-6 21-9  (32')

 Mohmmadali Mir
 Rudra Chauhan
 #27: 21-7 21-10  (20')

 Urv Patel [2]
 Vedant Bangale
 #28: 21-10 21-8  (20')

Final

 Parin Thaker [1]
 Tarang Kshatriya
 #29: 21-15 21-11  (20')

 Mohmmadali Mir
 Rudra Chauhan
 #30: 21-11 21-12  (20')

 Mohmmadali Mir
 Rudra Chauhan
 #31: 21-7 21-11  (20')

# Seeded Players
1 Parin Thaker

Tarang Kshatriya
2 Urv Patel

Vedant Bangale
3 Moksh Mehta

Rutav Kanabar
4 Hardik Bansal

Tanish Choksi

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  
 Last Direct Acceptance
 
 Player representatives
 
 
 Signature

 



Shree & SMT. R.K.Jain Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Rajkot
GD U15
Date
31 Oct - 05 Nov 2022

City, Country
Rajkot, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 16/12/2022 11:23:21 AM
Member ID DOB St. Quarterfinals

1 GBA0170
GBA0098

20/09/2008
10/05/2008

SRT
Morbi  Kavya Marvaniya [1]

 Rutuja Kulkarni

2 GBA0646
GBA0691

28/05/2008
10/03/2011

AHD
AHD  Ishita Jain

 Sweta Ravindran

3 GBA0182
GBA0186

30/05/2010
12/09/2012

AND
VDR  Aayushi Chulet

 Dhvani Daxini

4 GBA0253
GBA0134

18/08/2008
07/10/2009

VDR
AHD  Anshika Taparia

 Sudipti Rathod

5 GBA0248
GBA0234

15/02/2008
16/12/2009

AHD
AND  Dhruvi Chawda

 Maya Sheshadri

6 GBA1026
GBA0142

10/03/2010
20/09/2009

JUN
JUN  Poorna Pathak

 Pratha Ambulkar

7 GBA0070
GBA0023

25/04/2010
07/06/2009

VDR
VDR  Nancy Panchal

 Preksha Parmar

8 GBA0019
GBA0177

25/01/2008
15/05/2008

GNR
VDR  Priyanshi Rathod [2]

 Tanishka Nair

Semifinals

 Kavya Marvaniya [1]
 Rutuja Kulkarni
 #1: 21-1 21-5  (19')

 Anshika Taparia
 Sudipti Rathod
 #2: 21-1 21-3  (20')

 Dhruvi Chawda
 Maya Sheshadri
 #3: 17-21 21-16 21-15  (37')

 Priyanshi Rathod [2]
 Tanishka Nair
 #4: 21-7 21-11  (20')

Final

 Kavya Marvaniya [1]
 Rutuja Kulkarni
 #5: 21-12 21-12  (21')

 Priyanshi Rathod [2]
 Tanishka Nair
 #6: 21-7 21-5  (18')

Winner

 Kavya Marvaniya [1]
 Rutuja Kulkarni
 #7: 18-21 21-14 21-8  (39')

# Seeded Players
1 Kavya Marvaniya

Rutuja Kulkarni
2 Priyanshi Rathod

Tanishka Nair

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  
 Last Direct Acceptance
 
 Player representatives
 
 
 Signature

 


